



\$~2

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CRL.M.C. 4896/2022 & CRL.M.A. 19693/2022**

M/S. VIE TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LTD. AND ORS.

..... Petitioners

Through: Mr. Gaurav Khanna, Ms. Natasha
Sahrawat and Ms. Deepali Bhanot,
Advocates.

versus

M/S. RINGING BELLS PVT. LTD.

..... Respondent

Through: None.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH KUMAR SHARMA

ORDER

24.02.2023

%

Hon'ble Judge is sitting in the Division Bench Matters as well as holding the Tribunal Court constituted under the Unlawful Activities (Prevention) Act.

Re-notify on 21st July, 2023.

(BY ORDER)

COURT MASTER

FEBRUARY 24, 2023

st